
QUALIFICATIONS

TE Artur KGZ

HASSANZADEH Vahid IRI

KHASANOV Mustafo TJK

JUNG Minsuk KOR

PUN MAGAR Gopal NEP

RUZIEV Sherbek UZB

SHAMURADOV Nyazmyrat TKM

TUMRONGLUK Pongthep THA

DAVAADORJ Tumurkhuleg MGL

ZHARYLGASSOV Bagdat KAZ

AL-FATLAWI Syfyan Nadhim Non IRQ

HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN

QUARTERFINALS

KGZ

TJK

KOR

UZB

TKM

MGL

KAZ

JPN

SEMIFINALS

KGZ

KOR

MGL

KAZ

FINALS

KGZ

MGL

DAVAADORJ Tumurkhuleg

GOLD

MGL

CLASSIFICATION
1
2
3
3
5
5
5
5
9
9
9
9

SAMBO

MEN'S UNDER 68 KG

KARON CENTRAL BEACH

   

COMPETITION SHEET (WITHOUT RESULTS)
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